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Name Email Address Company Name 
Aaron Flautt AARON.FLAUTT@AECOM.COM AECOM 
Alba Garcia Mokobombang alba.garcia@fccco.com FCC Construction 
Alex Torres alex.torres@jacobs.com Jacobs 
Amy Zeinner azeinner@ferrovial.us Ferrovial Construction 
Andy Ajas aajas@levycompany.com Levy Company 
Ardalan Mosavi ardalan.mosavi@arup.com Arup 
Ben Carroll  benc@trpconstructiongroup.com TRP Construction Group LLC 
Ben Dees ben.dees@fluor.com Fluor 
Bob Lanham  BLanham@wbctx.com Williams Brothers Construction Company 
Brett Haggerty brett.haggerty@oneatlas.com Atlas Technical Consultants, LLC 
Bruce Merrill Bruce.merrill@sam-cs.biz SAM- Construction Services, LLC.  
Caleb Hing, Ph.D ching@consoreng.com CONSOR Engineers 
Cameron Dunn Not provided Not provided 
Chris Fronheiser chris.fronheiser@tylin.com TY Lin  
Christopher Meszler cmeszler@bcceng.com BCC Engineering 
Corey O'dell corey@rtcaustin.com Roadway Traffic Control 
Danny Davila ddavila@othon.com Othon, Inc. 
Daphane Houston Not provided Not provided 
David Casteel DCasteel@wbctx.com Williams Brothers Construction Company 
Doramas Acero Rodriguez Suarez doramas.rodriguez@ferrovial.com Ferrovial 
Duane Gatlin duane.gatlin@ferrovialservices.com Ferrovial Services Infrastructure, Inc. 
Dustin McGrath dmcgrath@walshgroup.com Archer Western  
Edgar Acosta edgar.acosta@wwebber.com Webber, LLC 
Eloi Balcells ebalcells@ferrovial.us Ferrovial Construction US Corp. 
Eric Wold e.wold@tcd-usa.com Florida Traffic Control Devices, Inc. 
Felix Martin Cuesta felixmartin@alamonex.us Ferrovial 
Francisco Jose Palacios Climent fjpalacios@alamonex.us Alamo Nex Construction 
Gary Geppert ggeppert@walshgroup.com Archer Western Construction 
Gustavo Martinez Gonzalez gmg@ferrovial.com Ferrovial Construction 
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Guy Bradley gbradley@bgeinc.com BGE, Inc. 
Hector Gonzalez hector.gonzalez@sam-cs.biz SAM-CS 
Hunter Lehrman  HLehrman@wbctx.com Williams Brothers Construction Co., Inc. 
James Baker james.baker@micacorporation.com MICA Corporation 
James Cox Not provided Not provided 
Jesus Miguel De La Fuente Gonzalez jmfuente@fccco.com FCC CONSTRUCTION INC 
Joe Wingerter joe.wingerter@kiewit.com Kiewit 
Joel Michael joel.michael@parsons.com Parsons 
Jon Engelke jon.engelke@aecom.com AECOM 
Jon Kilgore jon.kilgore@jacobs.com Jacobs 
Jordan Bishop jordan.bishop@hdrinc.com HDR 
Jose Carlos Garcia Sogo jsogo@ferrovial.com Ferrovial 
Jose Emilio Herrero Beneitez j.e.herrero@ferrovial.com Ferrovial Construction U.S. 
Jose Felix Heredero Ambros jfheredero@ferrovial.com Ferrovial Construction LLC 
José Manuel Simón-Talero jsimontalero@torroja.es TORROJA INTERNATIONAL LLC 
Ken Davis kdavis@balfourbeattyus.com Balfour Beatty Infrastructure Inc. 
Larry Ehlers larry.ehlers@aecom.com AECOM 
LC Tubb lc.tubb@yahoo.com Mica Corporation 
Lisa Rainosek lisa.rainosek@oneatlas.com Atlas Technical Consultants 
Liz M. Smith liz.smith@terracon.com Terracon Consultants, Inc. 
Luis Guardado luis.guardado@micacorporation.com Mica Corporation 
Maina StClair maina.stclair@ferrovialservices.com Ferrovial Services Infrastructure, Inc. 
Mansoor Ahsan ahsan@bridgefarmer.com Bridgefarmer & Associates, Inc. 
Manuel Correia mcorreia@othon.com Othon 
Mark Edwards markedwards@tam-cs.com Tam Consulting Services 
Michael Clayton michael.clayton@jacobs.com Jacobs Engineering 
Nathan A. Poen napoen@laneconstruct.com Lane Construction 
Nyree Quintero NYREE.QUINTERO@TYLIN.COM TYLIN INTERNATIONAL 
Paul A. Castro pacastro@sundt.com Sundt Construction 
Paul Martinez paul.martinez@ferrovialservices.com Ferrovial Services Infrastructure, Inc. 
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Randy Rogers  rrogers@wbctx.com Williams Brothers Construction Co., Inc. 
Robert G. Bacon robert.bacon@micacorporation.com MICA Corporation 
Robyn K. Rasch robyn.rasch@zachrycorp.com Zachry Construction 
Ron Davis rdavis@walshgroup.com Archer Western Construction, LLC 
Ross Mitchell Not provided Not provided 
Russel Lenz rlenz@rkci.com Raba Kistner, Inc. 
Ryan C. Holloway rcholloway@sundt.com Sundt 
Sam White sam.white@zachrycorp.com Zachry Construction Corporation 
Sameer Rode srode@ferrovial.us Ferrovial Construction  
Scott Yates scott.yates@jacobs.com Jacobs 
Shane M. Malkowski smmalkowski@sundt.com Sundt Construction 
Siddharth Neekhra, P.E. sneekhra@ecslimited.com ECS Southwest, LLP 
Stanley Yin syin@tweinc.com Tolunay-Wong Engineers, Inc. 
Stella Vargas svargas@ferrovial.us Ferrovial Construction US Corp. 
Stephen Woodruff swoodruff@consoreng.com CONSOR Engineers 
Steven Skeele steven.skeele@tylin.com T.Y.Lin International 
Thomas Martinez thomasmartinez@tam-cs.com Tam Consulting Services LLC 
Tracey Rudder Aping  TAping@wbctx.com Williams Brothers Construction Company 
Travis Falls travis.falls@volkert.com Volkert 
Troy Childers troy.childers@wwebber.com Webber, LLC. 
Tyler Farella tyler.farella@zachrycorp.com Zachry Construction Corp 
Vernon W. Hegwood vhegwood@costelloinc.com Costello, Inc. 
Wayne Ellenberger wayne.ellenberger@ice-eng.com Infrastructure Consulting & Engineering, PLLC 
Weng On Tam wengontam@tam-cs.com TCS 
Will Barresi Will.Barresi@jacobs.com Jacobs 
Zeinner, Amy azeinner@ferrovial.us Ferrovial Construction 
Zeke Zieschang zeke.zieschang@sam-cs.biz SAM-Construction Services, LLC 

 


